MONDRAKER ENDURO TEAM
Davos Klosters / 03.09.2020-05.09.2020

Detailed evaluation

RSV Stuttgart & Friends
Club: Radsportverein Stuttgart-Vaihingen e.V.

Number: 525
Enduro Team Rank in course: DSQ (of 182)
Best time in course: 58:43.12

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 18)

Not placed

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total

Stage 1 6:31.63 6:31.63
Stage 4 6:56.85 13:28.48
Stage 5 18:52.19 32:20.67
Stage 6 17:13.53 49:34.20
Stage 7 11:10.75 1:00:44.95
Stage 8 15:15.65 1:16:00.60
Stage 9 4:13.52 1:20:14.12
Stage 10 8:17.75 1:28:31.87
Stage 11 11:00.88 1:39:32.75

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




